

CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF PAHOKEE

WORKSHOP FDOT - SR700 Project

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 6:00 p.m. 360 East Main Street, Pahokee, Florida

Meeting Streamed By YouTube - LIMITED CAPACITY

This Workshop of the City Commission of the City of Pahokee is being presented by Florida Department of Transportation – State Rd 700.

- A. INVOCATION AND PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- B. ROLL CALL
- C. TOPIC
 - 1. FDOT State Rd 700 Project
- D. DISCUSSION, COMMENTS, CONCERNS
- E. ADJOURN



AGENDA

CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF PAHOKEE

REGULAR COMMISSION MEETING TUESDAY, May 25, 2021 6:30 P.M.

Meeting Streamed By YouTube - LIMITED CAPACITY

- A. INVOCATION AND PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- B. ROLL CALL
- C. ADDITIONS, DELETIONS, AND APPROVAL OF AGENDA ITEMS
- D. CITIZEN COMMENTS/PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS ALL ITEMS ON AGENDA (3 MINUTES)
- E. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
- F. CONSENT AGENDA
- G. ORDINANCE(S)
- H. RESOLUTION(S)
 - 1. Res 2021-09 A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF PAHOKEE, FLORIDA, APPROVING THE STATE-FUNDED GRANT SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT NO. 3 BETWEEN THE CITY OF PAHOKEE, FLORIDA AND THE FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION, ATTACHED HERETO AS EXHIBIT "A"; AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO EXECUTE THE SAME; PROVIDING FOR ADOPTION OF REPRESENTATIONS; PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
- I. PUBLIC HEARINGS
- J. PROCLAMATION(S)
- K. PRESENTATION(S)
 - 1. HCT Independent Auditors
 - 2. AE Engineering
- L. REPORT OF THE MAYOR
- M. REPORT OF THE CITY MANAGER
- N. REPORT OF THE CITY ATTORNEY
- O. OLD BUSINESS
- P. NEW BUSINESS
- Q. FUTURE AGENDA ITEMS OF COMMISSIONERS, IF ANY
- R. FOR THE GOOD OF THE ORDER (COMMUNITY EVENTS, FEEL GOOD ANNOUNCEMENTS)
- S. ADJOURN